JR HONDA
Oliva Buehler
Harrison Horn

SR HONDA
Dylan Regnerus
Nathan Koester
Alexis Regnerus
Cash Cooper
Grant Valkner
Owen Roush
Ryleigh Davis
Peyton Stuart
Logan Kimmel
Nolan Cooper

LT. 160
Grant Valkner
Owen Roush

HVY 160
Noah Wilfong

SR ANIMAL
Nathan Koester
Alyssa Long
Dylan Regnerus
Grant Valkner
Logan Kimmel

6/30/2018
0

57
48
51
42
60
54
45
51

60
57

7/17/2018

54
51
45
36
60
57
42
39
48

60
57

57
51

60
54

8/7/2018

57
60
54
51

60
57

8/14/2018

60
57
54

57
54
60

8/21/2018 Total 4 OF 5

60
54
57

57
54
60

234
222
216
129
120
111
87
90
48

60
57

234
222
120
60
54

Total 50F 5

288
270
261
129
120
111
87
90
48

60
57

234
273
120
60
54



UNR. ANIMAL
Taylor Imus
Alex Sexton
MaKenna Long

RED ROOKIE
Lily Bergeron

BLUE ROOKIE
Lily Bergerson
Cole Curtis
Garrett Daniels
Izaiah Higdon
Luke Valkner

X

60
57
54

57
60
54

60
57
54

60 57
57 60
54 54

237
234
216

294
291
270



